UNOFFICALIOPY

GEORGE E. COLE* NO. 810 LEGAL FORMS April, 1980	
WARRANTY DEED 5 Joint Tenancy	
5-69-31-6// Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)	
는 가격하는 100 kg 200 kg 가게 하셨다면 가장 중 함께 하는 경우를 가장하는 사람들이 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면	26 899 095 co. No. ole
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.	2 2 2 7 2 5
THE GRANTOR S, SANTI LUCCHESI and BRUNA LUCCHESI,	
his wife and ROBERTO SCARDIGLIA and ADELASIA SCARDIGLIA, his wife,	
선생님 그 아내는 아내가 있는 아내는 아내는 사람들이 되었다.	
of the <u>city</u> of <u>Chicago</u> County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u> for and in consideration of	15 Jac. 1
ten (\$10.00)DOLLARS,	全年
and other good and valuable consideration hand paid,	1000 KES * SET
CONVEYand WARRANT to SAMIR K. YOUSIF and DEBORAH M. YOUSIF, his wife, of 4906 W. Melrose St Chicago, Illinois, a one half undivided interest not as tenants in common, but in joint tenancy, and to AMIR K. YOUSIF and BARBARA YOUSIF, his wife, of	U으스 Man ★ 레오
as tenants in common, but in joint tenancy, and to AMIR K. YC ISL? and BARBARA YOUSIF, his wife, of	<u> </u>
4828 W. Sch. 1 St., Chicago, Illinois, a one half (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) undivided inter	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following	g described Real Estate situated in the
County of	1 × S /8
The East 15 10 t of Lot 45 and the West 15 feet of Lot 46 in Block 6 in	
Edward's subdivision of the South West 1/4 of the South East 1/4 of the South East 1/4 or Section 21, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the	
Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	
	일 병원 공항 경우 보다 그는 [] [
Os Ilberry	N. Olson
acon county 111 NOIS account	R OF DEEDS
- The Control of the track of the Chillian Control of the Contro	
1983 DEC 16 AM 10: 52 26899095	
1505 DEC 10	
Subject to the 1983 real estate taxes and to the conditions, restrictions	
and easements, if any.	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hame told Examplian Laure of the State of the	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hong steed Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
DATED this 10th day of November 19 83 E	
by the state of th	
PLEASE SANTI LUCCHESI BRÚ	MA LUCCHESI * * *
PRINTOR	
BELOW (SEAL) (SEAL)	
SIGNATURE(S) ROBERTO SCARDIGLIA ADELASTA SCARDIGLIA I	
State of Illinois County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned a Notary Public n and for	
Said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	
SANTI LUCCHESI and BRUNA LUCCHESI, his wife and ROBERTO	
SCARDIGLIA and ADEIASIA SCARDIGLIA, his wife, personally known to me to be the same person S whose name s are subscribed	
to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their	
	purposes therein set forth, including the
release and waiver of the right of homeste	
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of Necember 19dp + >0
Commission expires February 27 1987 Edward E Redu 6 * * * *	
This instrument was prepared by Edward E. Reda, Sr., 4857 W. Belmont Ave., Chicago, Il.	
This instrument was prepared by Service Strategy (NAME AND ADDRESS)	
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 4906 West Melrose St. Chicago, Illinois 60641 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: (Name)
(Name)	Chicago, Illinois 60641
MAIL TO: {	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
(City, State and Zipp OV 630	(Name))95
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NOBOX 630	(Address) LN#: .9311-3
A CHARLEST CONTRACTOR OF THE C	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT